St:Michael’s

cemetery

13819 - 82 Street, Edmonton, AB T5E 2X6

Grave Perpetual Open & Concrete  Sub Total GST TOTAL

Care Close Liner
Sections 26, 37 or 38 $2,575.00 $450.00 $1,075.00 $1,460.00 $5,560.00 N/A $5,560.00
Double Depth Grave $2,575.00 $450.00 $2,800.00 S2,920.00 $8,745.00 N/A $8,745.00
Infant Grave* $325.00 $75.00 $325.00 at cost $725.00 N/A $725.00
AHRE Grave * $1,513.00 INCL $1,075.00 $1,460.00 $4,048.00 N/A $4,048.00

Mausoleum Crypts Call Re: Pricing
CREMATION OPTIONS

Niche Perp. Care 2 engravings 2 urns
Section 51 Upper 3 Rows $4,400.00 $600.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 $7,200.00 $110.00 $7,310.00
NEW IN 2022 Lower 3 Rows $3,900.00 $575.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 $6,675.00 $110.00 $6,785.00
Sections 46 - 49 Upper 2 Rows $3,650.00 $575.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 $6,425.00 $110.00 $6,535.00
Lower 2 Rows $3,350.00 $550.00 $1,400.00 $800.00 S$6,100.00 $110.00 $6,210.00
All Colors $6,500.00 INCL $1,600.00 $800.00 $8,900.00 $120.00 $9,020.00

Includes site, foundation, granite vase, lettering and design on roof and doors. *Future dates of death additional

* Porcelain photos & Statuary are an additional charge. Lettering on the base 2" margin costs $275. *

Private Columbarium area is located in Cremation Gardens. If PEC is installed outside this area plot fee will apply.

PREMIUM CREMATION PLOTS Boulder Engraving GST TOTAL

One person $1,500.00 $325.00 $650.00 $2,975.00 $1,100.00 $203.75 $6,753.75

Two people $1,500.00 $325.00 $1,300.00 $2,975.00 $1,400.00 $218.75 $7,718.75

BLVD. CREMATION GARDEN PLOTS

Maximum Four Urns $2,600.00 $500.00 $650.00 Monument not included N/A $3,750.00
* For each additional urn Opening and Closing add $650 per urn up to a maximum of 4. *

CREMATION PLOT SEC. 41

*Plot Accomodates Two Urns $1,450.00 $325.00 $650.00 Flat Marker only N/A $2,425.00

* Additional $650 Opening & Closing fee will be applied to each additional urn, to a maximum of 2. *

Cremated Remains can be interred in grave with previous casket burial, limited to 2 Cremated Remains per grave.

One time 'Second Right of Interment' fee of $375.00 applies. Opening and Closing Fee of $650.00 per interment.
Perpetual Care Fee of $100.00 Total of $1125.00 NO GST

Dis-Interment Fee $2500 + Additional Fees from Alberta Wilbert Vaults - 3 Hour min. charge.
Concrete Liner is Mandatory for ALL casket interments. Please inquire for Liner/Vault Prices.

Saturday Overtime Fees apply: $425 for Casket interment; $275.00 for Cremated Remains.



* * * EFFECTIVE January 1, 2023 * * *



